$309,000 - 1256 Kings Highway, Yemassee

MLS #SA333645

$309,000

3 Bedroom, 1.00 Bathroom, 962 sqft
Residential on 1.00 Acres

N/A, Yemassee, SC

Cute Brick Cottage Home sitting on a large
acre lot adorned with a beautiful oak tree! This
home is quaint with laminate wood floors
throughout, new cabinetry in the kitchen and
bathrooms, new appliances, new A/C, new
windows. Located at the intersection of
Highway 17 And 195 this home is perfect for
commuters to Beaufort, Bluffton, Ridgeland,
Hardeeville, Savannah and Walterboro!

Built in 1983

Essential Information

MLS #

Price

Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Full Baths
Square Footage
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

Type

Sub-Type

Style

Status

SA333645
$309,000
3

1.00

1

962

43560

1.00

1983
Residential
Single Family Residence
Ranch
Active

Community Information

Address
Subdivision

1256 Kings Highway
N/A




City Yemassee

State SC

Zip Code 29945

Interior

Appliances Electric Water Heater
Heating Central, Gas

Cooling Central Air, Electric
# of Stories 1

Exterior

Exterior Brick

Construction Brick

Additional Information

Date Listed July 1st, 2025

Listing Details

Listing Agent Teena Manzira
Listing Office Flamelilly Real Estate Group
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